Label Printing Template
Cross Reference Guide
This document is for anybody who needs to print labels they have purchased.
Label Planet Code Avery® Labels Per Sheet Label Size (mm) Other Suppliers
Rectangle Labels With Rounded Corners
LP1/199 L7167 1 199.6 x 289.1 LL1 LL01SE EU30002
LP2/199 L7168 2 199.6 × 143.5 LL2 LL02 EU30004
LP4/99 L7169 4 99.1 × 139 LL4 LL04 EU30005
LP4/192 L7701 4 192 x 62 SL4
LP4/200 L7171 4 200 x 60 SL4/60 LL04SE EU30006
LP6/99 L7166 6 99.1 × 93.1 LL6 LL06 EU30007
LP7/192 L4760 ^ 7 192 x 39 SL7
LP8/99 L7165 8 99.1 × 67.7 LL8 LL08 EU30008
LP8/71 L7664 ^ 8 70 x 71.8 SL8/3
LP9/133 L7667 9 133 x 29.6 SL9
LP10/99 L7173 10 99.1 × 57 LL10 LL10 EU30009
^ LP10/38 J5103 ^ 10 38.1 x 135 SS5103
LP10/70 L7666 ^ 10 70 x 52 SL10
LP10/96 L7783 ^ 10 95.8 × 50.7 SLi10
LP12/99 L7177 12 99.1 × 42.3 SLi12 LL12 EU30038
^ LP12/63 L7164 12 63.5 × 72 LL12 LL12SE EU30010
LP12/76 L7671 12 76.2 x 46.4 SL12vf
LP14/99 L7163 14 99.1 × 38.1 LL14 LL14 EU30011
LP14/63 J5102 14 63.5/135 x 38 SS5102
LP15/59 L7668 ^ 15 59 x 50.9 SLi15
LP16/99 L7162 16 99.1 × 33.9 LL16 LL16 EU30013
LP16/145 L7674 ^ 16 145 x 17 SL16vs LL16V EU30012
LP18/63 L7161 18 63.5 × 46.6 LL18 LL18 EU30014
LP18/100 L7172 18 100 x 30 SL18
LP20/38 J5101 ^ 20 38.1 x 69 SS5101
LP21/63 L7160 21 63.5 × 38.1 LL21 LL21 EU30015
LP24/63 L7159 24 63.5 × 33.9 LL24 LL24 EU30016
^ LP24/72 L7665 24 72 x 21.15 SL24 LL24MD EU30017
^ LP24/134 L7170 24 134 x 11 SL24ef
LP27/63 L6011 27 63.5 x 29.6 SLi27 LL27 EU30161
^ LP40/45 L7654 40 45.7 × 25.4 LL40 LL40 EU30018
^ LP48/45 L7636 48 45.7 x 21.2 LL48
LP65/38 L7651 65 38.1 × 21.2 LL65 LL65 EU30019
LP84/46 L7656 84 46 x 11.1 LL84 LL84 EU30049
^ LP189/25 L7658 189 25.4 x 10 SLi189 LL189
LP270/18 L7657 270 17.8 x 10 SLi270
^ Our labels are within +/- 1mm of the code provided
The list below includes all the generic label sizes commonly supplied on A4 sheets in the UK. You can print any of
these labels using the corresponding template code. Use this list to find a template if your label printing software
doesn’t include the label code you have purchased. If your label code isn’t listed, please get in touch for advice.

Label Planet Code Avery® Labels Per Sheet Label Size (mm) Other Suppliers
Rectangle Labels With Square Cut Corners
LP1/210 L7784 1 210 x 297 EL1 LL01 EU30001
LP2/210 3655 2 210 × 148.5 EL2 LL02NSE EU30003
LP4/105 3483 4 105 × 148.5 EL4 LL04NSE EU30033
LP8/105 3427 8 105 × 74.25 EL8 LL08NSE EU30036
LP8/105S 3426 * 8 105 × 70.7 EL8s
LP10/105S 3425 ^ 10 105 × 57.55 EL10s
LP12/105S 3424 ^ 12 105 × 47.9 EL12s
LP14/105 3653 14 105 × 42.42 EL14 LL14NSE EU30041
LP15/70S 3669 * 15 70 x 50.7 EL15s
LP16/105 3484 ^ 16 105 × 37.12 EL16 LL16NSE EU30043
LP16/105S 3423 ^ 16 105 × 34.95 EL16s LL16SE EU30042
^ LP21/70 3652 21 70 x 42.42 EL21 LL21NSE EU30045
LP24/70 3474 24 70 × 37.12 EL24 LL24NSE EU30047
LP24/70SS 3475 24 70 x 36 EL24ss
LP24/70S 3422 ^ 24 70 × 34.95 EL24s LL24SE EU30046
^ LP27/70S 3479 * 27 70 x 31.95 VSL27s
LP30/70 3489 30 70 x 29.7 EL30 LL30NSE EU30040
LP33/70S 3421 33 70 x 25.4 VSL33s
LP51/57 L7409 51 57 x 15 SLi-51
LP56/52 3668 * 56 52.5 x 21.21 VSL56
Round Labels / Circular Labels
LP6/72R C2244 ^ 6 72 SLr-72
LP12/64R L7670 12 63.5 SLr-63 LL64C EU30023
LP24/40R L7780 24 40 SLr-40  EU30109
^ Media Labels / Special Sizes
LPCD117 L7676 2 117 diameter SL2ff CD 2 EU30029
LP12/89 L7655 12 89 x 42 SL12c
^ Our labels are within +/- 1mm of the code provided * This is an Avery® Zweckform product code
These product codes are listed solely for cross referencing purposes.
Avery® & Avery® product references are the trademarks of CCL Industries, Inc. The brands and product codes listed above
belong to their respective companies. Label Planet Ltd products are not made or endorsed by CCL Industries, Inc.